POR ABBOTA TOUS Department of State Division of Comparties

Department of State
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

				- 101101	U
SUBJECT:	TEAM US 14 (PROPOSED CORPORA)	Moving In TENAME-MUSTINCLI	DE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	a check for:		
\$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED		
FROM:	Joseph D. Name (De Vig, 'l'			- -
2105 ME 62nd Street					
- in j, state at Exp				SECRETARY NVISION OF CO	
(954) 682-6510					-

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Daytime Telephone number

Can'i

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit) ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: Team USA Moving, Inc. ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is: 19 FO BOX 610966 PESS Pompano Beach, FL 53061 FT. LAUD. FL 33308 STREET AddRESS MAil/149 Address The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Profit ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 10,000 Shares V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s), address(es) and title(s): Joseph D. Devigili, President REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: Joseph D. DeVigili 2105 N.E. GZNJ St. Ft Landerdale, FL 33308 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Joseph D. Deligili 2105 N.E. 62nd St. Ft. Landerdale FL 33308 Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity